,:7 NaijaHouses

Behind Aco Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Nel-Habidon

Global umes

NOW
SELLING

4 BEDROOM
DETACHED
DUPLEX

3 BEDROOM DETACHED w sy
PENTHOUSE . 3.5M

Behind Aco Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 2,500,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1322 days

20 Units of 350 sqm Estate Land for 3-Bedroom Detached Penthouse located behind ACO Estate beside
Leisure Court Estate Sabon Lugbe, Airport Road Abuja. Price: N2.5M

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Summary

%2)Nel-Habidon Eanres

1 R F
Global Homes No Records Found

NOW
SELLING

Property ID: P3398365964
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 2500000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: 0Sg m
Lot Size: 350Sqg m
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
350 0

This Home : Behind Aco Estate, Abuja, Abuja

FCT 0 2500000

Ao tte B Mot st afer b
Aco Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 900000000 0Km
near Aco Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 7500000 500 0Km
Behind Aco Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2500000 350 OKm
Behind ACO Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 17000000 0Km
ACO Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 13000000 2000 0Km
ACO, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6000000 100000 0Km
ACO, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 3000000 100000 OKm
ACO, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 4000000 100000 OKm
Aco estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 14000000 20000  OKm
ACO Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5000000 300 0.1Km
ACO Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 6000000 400 0.1Km

ACO, Lugbe Abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7000000 500 0.1Km

De Groove Residence, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 50000000 0.3Km
Behind ACO estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6000000 1.4Km
Behind Aco estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 1.4Km
Sabon-Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 8000000 500 1.4Km
Sabon Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 13000000 2000 1.4Km
Sabon Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 9000000 450 2Km

Sabon lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 2Km

Is{igg?&%?ae: igigieFlg}Fure estate, Airport 7000000 500 2 9Km
i;g?;gﬂg%be Off Trademore Road, Abuja, 5 5 70000000 600 2 2Km
Sabo, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 21000000 2.3Km
Behind Mantrac, Sabo Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2000000 480 2.3Km
vegas court, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6000000 500 2.6Km
Seaman estate Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 9000000 700 3Km

SEMAN ESTATE , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4000000 3Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



@) NaiialdlAriese

ga 1N AT IV UITS
QLY. b5, Pugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Sabon Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe Airport road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

airport road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Airport Road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Airport road , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi airport road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Airport road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Riverpark Estate , Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Riverpark Estate , Along Airport Road Lugbe,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

River park , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Riverpark Estate, Along Airport Road Lugbe,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

River Park Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Behind river park estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Pam Groove Prestige Estate, Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Airport Road, Lugbe district, Lugbe, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
pyakasa Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Pyakasa, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lugbe extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

River Park Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
River park, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

o1

o o1 o1 o O

22000000
15000000

100000000

350000000
400000000
85500000
80000000
15000000

120000000

125000000

90000000

300000000

90000000

25000000

10000000

48000000

65000000

26000000
37000000
28000000
15000000
27000000
17000000

900000000

65000000
85000000

500
350

10600
7000
450

2000

1000

600

450

908

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3.3Km
3.3Km

4.2Km

4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km
4.2Km

4.2Km

4.2Km

4.2Km

4.2Km

4.2Km

4.2Km

4.5Km

4.7Km

4.7Km

4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km

4.7Km

4.8Km
4.8Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

e’ ETLIL D IDILNIUUN

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




