

Behind Aco Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Behind Aco Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 2,500,000.00

Precious James Mobile: 09026473082

Office: Fax:

Nigeria precious.james@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1056 days**

Type **Land**

Built

20 Units of 350 sqm Estate Land for 3-Bedroom Detached Penthouse located behind ACO Estate beside Leisure Court Estate Sabon Lugbe, Airport Road Abuja. Price: N2.5M







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P3398365964
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 2500000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: 0Sq m
Lot Size: 350Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Behind Aco Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2500000	350	0
Behind Aco Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2500000	350	0Km
Behind ACO Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	17000000		0Km
ACO, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		3000000	100000	0Km
ACO, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	26000000	683	0Km
ACO Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000	300	0.1Km
ACO Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		6000000	400	0.1Km
ACO , Lugbe Abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT			7000000	500	0.1Km
De Groove Residence, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		0.3Km
ACO ESTATE Phase-2 Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4500000	500	1Km
Gbaupe Road, Aco Estate Phase-2 Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000	500	1Km
Behind ACO estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		1.4Km
Behind Aco estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		1.4Km
Sabon Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		9000000	450	2Km
Sabon lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		2Km
Sabon-Lugbe Off Trademore Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	70000000	600	2.2Km
Behind Mantrac, Sabo Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2000000	480	2.3Km
Sabo, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		21000000		2.3Km
SEMAN ESTATE , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000		3Km
Sabon Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000	350	3.3Km
Sabon Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	18000000	450	3.3Km
Sabon Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	22000000	500	3.3Km
Airport road , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	85500000	450	4.2Km
Airport Road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	400000000	7000	4.2Km
Lugbe Airport road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		100000000		4.2Km
airport road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		350000000	10600	4.2Km
Riverpark Estate , Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	120000000		4.2Km



NajiaHouses					
Rogark Estate, Along Airport Road Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	300000000	1000	4.2Km
RIVER PARK ESTATE, Airport Road, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		4.2Km
Behind river park estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		25000000	600	4.2Km
River Park Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		4.2Km
River park , Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000		4.2Km
Pam Groove Prestige Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000	450	4.5Km
pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		28000000		4.7Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		26000000		4.7Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		17000000		4.7Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		48000000		4.7Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		27000000		4.7Km
Airport Road, Lugbe district, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		4.7Km
pyakasa Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		37000000		4.7Km
lugbe extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		900000000		4.7Km
River Park Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		4.8Km
River park, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	85000000		4.8Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month Average Price Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month		Maximum Price	Millimum Price

No Records Found





Property Photos



